Multilayer Chip Varistor Array <Type:SMVA-R Series>
Please refer to the sales offices on our website for a representative near you
◆ Product Description
・2 15×1 35 mm Max (L×W) 0 95 mm Max Height
Type:SMVA-R2082
・2.15×1.35 mm Max.(L×W),0.95 mm Max. Height.
・Typical Capacitance: 10～50pF

@1mA 8/20 @0.5Vrms,1
Suntek
Part Number
System
Code
Max.Workin
g Voltage
Varistor
Voltage
Cut-off
Frequenc
y
DC
AC
RMS
SMVA2082RC5R5C500 5.5 4.0 100±30% 10~14 18 23 10 50 50
SMVA2082RA140C100□ 14 10.0 30±30% 16~22 30 39 2 100 10
SMVA2082RB140C100□ 14 10.0 50±30% 16~22 30 39 2 100 10
SMVA2082RC140C100□ 14 10.0 100±30% 16~22 30 39 2 100 10
SMVA2082RD140C100□ 14 10.0 10±30% 16~22 30 39 2 100 10
/ESD Current
8/20μs
/Test Condition
@
DC μs
@ ,
MHz
SMVA2082RA180C150□ 18 12.7 30±30% 22~28 40 48 2 100 15
SMVA2082RB180C150□ 18 12.7 50±30% 22~28 40 48 2 100 15
SMVA2082RC180C150□ 18 12.7 100±30% 22~28 40 48 2 100 15
SMVA2082RD180C150□ 18 12.7 10±30% 22~28 40 48 2 100 15
※Description of Part Name
    SDVA2082   RC    5R5   C200   □    SDVA2082   RC    5R5   C200   □
Feature Code
Maximum Continuous Working Voltage